
ΦΩΤΙΣΜΟΣ ΖΩΝΗΣ 
ΠΡΟΣΓΕΙΩΣΗΣ & 

ΤΕΛΟΥΣ ΔΙΑΔΡΟΜΟΥ

ΜΠΑΡΑ ΣΤΑΣΗΣ

ΦΩΤΑ ΑΚΡΩΝ 
ΔΙΑΔΡΟΜΟΥ

ΡΑΡΙ 
ΣΥΣΤΗΜΑ ΕΝΔΕΙΞΗΣ 
ΑΚΡΙΒΟΥΣ ΠΟΡΕΙΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΣΕΓΓΙΣΗΣ

ΦΩΤΑ ΖΩΝΗΣ 
ΠΡΟΣΓΕΙΩΣΗΣ

ΦΩΤΑ ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗΣ 
ΓΡΑΜΜΗΣ 

ΤΡΟΧΟΔΡΟΜΟΥ

ΦΩΤIΣΜΟΣ ΑΚΡΩΝ 
ΤΡΟΧΟΔΡΟΜΟΥ

ΦΩΤΕΙΝΟ 
ΑΝΕΜΟΥΡΙΟ

ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΟΣ ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΕΡΟΔΡΟΜΙΟΥ

ΦΩΤΑ ΣΗΜΑΝΣΗΣ ΕΜΠΟΔΙΩΝ

max 3
30

26

150

300

30

900

4

4

min 1030

300

900

max 3

30

15 15

15

9

9

9

3

7.5

60

30

ΤΕΧΝΟΛΟΓΙΚΟ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΙΚΟ ΙΔΡΥΜΑ 

ΦΥΤΡΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

θέμα σχεδίου :

φοιτητης :

χρόνος μελέτης

τιτλος πτυχιακης :

A-1

κλίμακα

αρ. σχεδίου

1:750

ΙΟΥΝΙΟΣ 2012

ΦΩΤΟΣΗΜΑΝΣΗ ΑΕΡΟΔΡΟΜΙΟΥ

60

60

60

7.5

60

TEI ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
TMHMA ΗΛΕΚΤΡΟΛΟΓΙΑΣ

(A.M 32434)

ΜΕΛΕΤΗ ΦΩΤΟΣΗΜΑΝΣΗΣ 
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